XIII Mikotajkowe zawody ptywackie Wola 2016

Wola, 17-12-2016

Konkurencja 21
2016-12-17 - 13:45

Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy

9 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz8

2 PERMUS Aleksandra
3 KRAUZE Paulina
4 KUPCZAK Dominika
5 WATROBA Anna
6 LUBINSKA Alicja

Seria2z8

1 GRECH Natalia

2 MAStOWSKA Wiktoria
3 JANUS Patrycja

4 SIEMINSKA Wiktoria

5 KUZAJ Paulina

6 KORAL Milena

Seria3z8

1 CHOWANIEC Oliwia

2 RYBSKA Aleksandra
3 GOCZLING Katarzyna
4 MIODONSKA Wiktoria
5 STELMACH Weronika
6 RZEPKA Zuzanna

Seria4z8

1 MADEJ Weronika

2 SOBUN Julia

3 KRUKOWSKA Julia
4 KOCZUR Nikola

5 KOCZUR Kornelia
6 KUCYPERA Iga

Seria5z 8

1 RADEK Wiktoria

2 KOSTRZEWINSKA Amelia
3 ZIEMNICKA Zuzanna

4 SIUTA Sandra

5 MARKOWSKA Nicola

6 PLUTA Maja

Seria6z8

1 BIGDOWSKA Gabriela
2 LECH Zofia

3 MOTYKA Nadia

4 BIJAK Martyna

5 BLYSKUN Amelia

6 MARCZYNSKA Eliza
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Solne Miasto Wieliczka

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

Kp H20

Kp H20

UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biata

Kp H20

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
Kp H20

UKS ORKA Czestochowa
MMKS K-Kozle

Kp H20

Karol Wadowice

Karol Wadowice

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKS "OSEMKA" O$wiecim
Kp H20

Kp H20

WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Victoria Kozy
Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata
UKS Victoria Kozy
UKS Victoria Kozy
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

Muks Gilus Gilowice
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS ORKA Czestochowa
Muks Gilus Gilowice
UKS ORKA Czestochowa
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS ORKA Czestochowa

UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biata
UKS Salmo Zory

Ks Champion Swimming Legnica
Omega Olkusz

WKS Slask Wroctaw

25555

28955535
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3:21.54
3:25.00

3:08.27
3:05.36
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3:04.89
3:05.62
3:17.79

3:00.00
2:56.49
2:54.47
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2:49.80
2:54.39
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XIII Mikotajkowe zawody ptywackie Wola 2016
Wola, 17-12-2016

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy

Seria7z8
1 LUBINSKA Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biata 2:44.00
2 MALARZ Maja 04  UKS Victoria Kozy 2:40.57
3 GORECKA Weronika 02 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:35.00
4 POZNAKOWSKA Wiktoria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:39.72
5 KOSIEC Malgorzata 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko - Biata 2:42.00
6 MILEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 2:45.69

Seria8z8
1 MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04  Uks Shark Rudna 2:33.45
2 KOWAL Emilia 02 Omega Olkusz 2:28.01
3 DZIALKOWSKA Natalia 01  Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:25.00
4 FUKS Aleksandra 03  Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:27.00
5 KUSAK lIzabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 2:30.59
6 POZNANSKA Justyna 05 Uks Sp 8 Chrzanow 2:34.34
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